6
EDGE CONNECTOR COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL
Materials
Insulation Material
Contact Material Spring brass
Standard Contact Plating
Environmental
Shock

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.052 102.92
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 4.208 106.88 4.067
Ordering Information - Single Readout
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
.156" (3.96mm Long)
Part Number Part Number
6/6 50-6A-20 50-6B-10
10/10 50-10A-20 50-10B-10
12/12 50-12A-20 50-12C-10
15/15 50-15A-20 50-15B-10
18/18 50-18A-20 50-18B-10
22/22 50-22A-20 50-22B-10
25/25 50-25A-20 50-25B-10
Ordering Information - Double Readouttion
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
.156" (3.96mm Long)
.200" (5.08mm Between Row Spacing)
Part Number Part Number
6/12 50-12B-10
10/20 50-20B-10
12/24 50-24B-10
15/30
18/36